Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 26, 2019

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CENTRAL LINCOLN WAY Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 15:45.5
1 320 Jared Kreis 2 2 15:03.7 15:03.7 0:00.0
2 325 Caden Simone 5 7 15:33.1 30:36.8 0:29.4
3 323 Jay Parker 9 16 15:59.4 46:36.3 0:55.7
4 322 Connor Lebeau 11 27 16:04.3  1:02:40.6 1:00.6
5 324 Nolan Sams 12 39 16:07.1 1.18:47.8 1.03.4
6 321 Kurt Kreis (16) (55) 16:13.5 1:.35:.01.4 1.09.8
7 314 Lucas Dion (21) (76) 16:37.8  1:51:39.2 1:34.1
Team - EAST LINCOLN WAY Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 15:46.7
1 267 Brett Gardner 1 1 15:03.4 15:03.4 0:00.0
2 272 Nolan Rogers 3 4 15:28.3 30:31.7 0:24.8
3 263 Gerry Cushing 10 14 16:02.7 46:34.5 0:59.2
4 265 Nolan Enright 13 27 16:07.8 1.02:42.3 1.04.3
5 266 Justin Falejczyk 15 42 16:11.3  1:18:53.6 1:07.9
6 264  Adam Drumbheller (22) (64) 16:42.7  1:35:36.4 1:39.3
7 273 Hayden Stairs (29) (93) 17:10.3  1:52:46.8 2:06.9
Team - WEST LINCOLN WAY Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 16:23.0
1 402 Robert Ryan 8 8 15:55.6 15:55.6 0:00.0
2 391 Jack Auchstetter 14 22 16:09.4 32:05.0 0:13.8
3 396 Nolan Krol 19 41 16:30.0 48:35.0 0:34.4
4 393 Jackson Cogan 20 61 16:33.0  1:05:08.1 0:37.4
5 401 Nicholas Reyes 23 84 16:47.1  1:21:55.3 0:51.5
6 399 Clay Noland (33) (117) 17:20.1  1:39:15.4 1:24.5
7 398 William Nash (39) (156) 17:51.3 1.57:06.8 1.55.7
Team - ANDREW Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 16:31.9
1 364 Jack Ballard 6 6 15:44.8 15:44.8 0:00.0
2 375 Luke Snedden 7 13 15:45.0 31:29.8 0:00.2
3 371 Jacob Malinoff 18 31 16:15.7 47:45.5 0:30.9
4 374 Timmy Ryan 28 59 17.02.5 1.04:48.0 1:.17.7
5 370 Collin Landers 40 99 17:51.6  1:22:39.6 2:06.8
6 366 Anthony Castillo (42) (140) 18:00.3  1:40:40.0 2:15.5
7 365 Aidan Bressanelli 47 (187) 18:22.8  1:59:02.8 2:38.0
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Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

Team Score (places):154

442
446
448
449
452
451
445

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - BLOOM TOWNSHIP

William Brooks
Dane Ivancevic
John Lampley
Jshua Moore

Trip Shonkwiler
Umar Ryan
Connor Henderson

Team Score (places):157

348
339
345
347
342
337
346

No o~ wDN PR

Logan Wetzel

Angel Gutierrez
Isaac Ramos

Juan Tavares-Munoz
Carl Maxwell

Dakari Bailey

Diego Rios

Team - THORNWOOD
Team Score (places):167

430
428
427
422
429
431
425

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Aaron Terrell
Demir Ruffin
Jashawn Reed
Dominic Gamez
Michael Somerville
Shane Watkins
Dante Miller

Team - CRETE-MONEE
Team Score (places):209

248
242
247
243
249
244

O Ul WN P

Damon Taylor

Colin Daniels

Jack Panozzo
Alexzander Deguzman
Simon Van Wyhe
Peter Egbuna

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

24
27
30
35
38

(49)

(50)

31
32
42
48
(53)
(54)

17
34
36
37
43

(44)

(46)

25
26
45
55
58

(60)

Meet held in Tinley Park, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:16.4

24
51
81
116
154
(203)

(253)

16:48.4
17:01.2
17:16.3
17:30.1
17:45.9
18:41.8
18:54.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:19.2

4
35
67
109
157
(210)

(264)

15:28.5
17:16.7
17:17.8
18:06.1
18:27.0
19:09.2
19:14.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:25.7

17
51
87
124
167
(211)

(257)

16:13.8
17:22.4
17:39.7
17:40.3
18:12.2
18:13.1
18:21.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:17.6

25
51
96

151
209
(269)

16:48.7
16:56.7
18:14.1
19:20.6
20:07.8
26:43.0

16:48.4
33:49.6
51:05.9
1:08:36.1
1:26:22.0
1:45:03.8
2:03:57.9

15:28.5
32:45.2
50:03.0
1:08:09.2
1:26:36.2
1:45:45.4
2:04:59.9

16:13.8
33:36.2
51:16.0
1:08:56.3
1:27.08.5
1:45:21.6
2:03:42.7

16:48.7
33:45.4
51:59.6
1:11:20.3
1:31:28.1
1.58:11.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.7
0:27.8
0:41.6
0:57.4
1.53.3
2:05.6

0:00.0
1:48.1
1:49.2
2:37.6
2:58.4
3:40.7
3:45.9

0:00.0
1:08.6
1:25.9
1:26.5
1:58.4
1:59.3
2:07.3

0:00.0
0:07.9
1:25.4
2:31.9
3:19.0
9:54.2
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Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - THORNTON
Team Score (places):275

292
290
299
296
295

a b~ wbdN -

Armon Gaines
Aaron Calderon
Jake Stone
Nate Kooi
Daniel Kooi

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

51
52
56
57
59

Meet held in Tinley Park, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:34.6

51
103
159
216
275

18:59.6
19:00.4
19:26.3
20:05.8
20:20.7

18:59.6 0:00.0
38:00.1 0:00.7
57:26.4 0:26.6
1:17:32.3 1:06.1
1:37:53.0 1:21.0

10/26/2019 01:13:05



